

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	61288
Product Name	Red's Mild Mustard and Hot Barbecue Sauces
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p><u>South Carolina Mustard BBQ Sauce (Mild)</u>: American style mustard (39%) (Water, spirit vinegar, MUSTARD flour, MUSTARD bran, sea salt, spices, garlic powder), demerara sugar, water, mustard (8%) (water, mustard flour, sea salt, spices), cider vinegar, worcester sauce (water, malt vinegar (BARLEY), sugar, molasses, salt, spices, dark soy sauce [Soya extract (water, SOYA beans, salt, fortified WHEAT flour (Iron, Thiamin, Niacin, Calcium Carbonate)), water, sugar, molasses, salt, malted BARLEY extract, acidity regulator: Acetic acid; onion powder, concentrated lemon juice, garlic powder.], cornflour, cayenne pepper, concentrated lemon juice, acidity regulator (citric acid).</p> <p><u>Devil Wing Barbecue Sauce (Hot)</u>: Hot BBQ Sauce. Water, Demerara sugar, Red chilli puree (12%), tomato paste, dark brown sugar, spirit vinegar, cider vinegar, cornflour, colour (plain caramel), habanero chilli puree (Habanero chillies, salt), salt, molasses, cayenne pepper, orango puree, smoke flavouring, worcester sauce (water, malt vinegar (BARLEY), sugar, molasses, salt, spices, dark soy sauce [Soya extract (water, SOYA beans, salt, fortified WHEAT flour (Iron, Thiamin, Niacin, Calcium Carbonate)), water, sugar, molasses, salt, malted BARLEY extract, acidity regulator: Acetic acid; onion powder, concentrated lemon juice, garlic powder.], white balsamic vinegar (white wine vinegar, sucrose syrup, balsamic vinegar), garlic powder, paprika, ground coriander, ground rosemary, ground fennel, ground fennel, ground cumin, acidity regulator : Citric acid.</p> <p>May also contain peanuts, nuts and sesame seeds due to manufacturing methods.</p>
Net Quantity	320g x 2
Storage Instructions	Ambient; once opened keep refrigerated and use within 4 weeks
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Yes
Suitable for Vegans?	Yes
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	May also contain peanuts, nuts and sesame seeds due to manufacturing methods.
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	No
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	No
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Yes
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	Yes
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	No
Free from alcohol?	Yes
Free from artificial flavours?	Yes
Free from artificial colours?	Yes